Community Services 11,905,417   1,549,429   3,730,270   6,252,503

Community Development 1,716,136   -   286,872

Interest on Long-Term Debt 8,655,994   -   -   -

Total Governmental Activities 128,705,409   17,389,515   22,201,169   15,149,924

Business-type Activities:

Computer Service 682,735   692,994   -   -

Total Business-type Activities 682,735   692,994   -   -

Total Primary Government 129,388,144$  18,082,509$   22,201,169$   15,149,924$

General Revenues:

Taxes:

Property Taxes

Sales Taxes

Franchise Taxes

Transient Occupancy Taxes

Other Taxes

Other Revenues

Investment Income

Total General Revenues and Transfers

Change in Net Position

Net Position, Beginning, as Previously Reported

Restatement for Correction of an Error

Net Position, Beginning, as Restated

Net Position - Ending

Program Revenues

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.

36

Governmental Business-type
Activities Activities Total

(14,955,907)$   -$   (14,955,907)$

(53,052,617)   -   (53,052,617)

4,502,196   -   4,502,196

(373,215)   -   (373,215)

(1,429,264)   -   (1,429,264)

(8,655,994)   -   (8,655,994)

(73,964,801)   -   (73,964,801)

-   10,259   10,259

-   10,259   10,259

(73,964,801)   10,259   (73,954,542)

35,055,298   -   35,055,298

26,575,421   -   26,575,421

5,052,041   -   5,052,041

1,728,098   -   1,728,098

3,103,982   -   3,103,982

2,431,663   -   2,431,663

4,254,045   -   4,254,045

78,200,548   -   78,200,548

4,235,747   10,259   4,246,006

6,400,534   241,833   6,642,367

2,860,352   -   2,860,352

9,260,886   241,833   9,502,719

13,496,633$   252,092$   13,748,725$

 Net (Expense) Revenue andChanges in Net Position

37

City of West Covina
Balance Sheet

Governmental Funds
June 30, 2024

West Covina State
Housing Proposition Gas

General Authority A Tax

ASSETS
Cash and Investments 14,597,848$   7,981,393$   962,049$   7,549,954$
Cash and Investments with Fiscal Agent -   -   -   -
Restricted Cash 1,867,261   6,834   -   -
Receivables, net:

Accounts 1,449,912   -   -   -